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Status

Item Available From date
Product code
Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Item no GTIN
Item no VVS
Dimensjoner
Element Enhetshayde
Vare Enhetslengde
Vare Enhetsvekt
Vareenhetsbredde
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Emballasje GTIN PL1
Emballasje GTIN PL2
Emballasje GTIN PL4
Emballasjehgyde PL1
Emballasjehgyde PL2
Emballasjehgyde PL4
Emballasjelengde PL1
Emballasjelengde PL2
Emballasjelengde PL4
Emballasje mengde PL1
Emballasje mengde PL2
Emballasje mengde PL4
Emballasjetype PL1
Emballasjetype PL2
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2026-01-01

8698652133508
4501113530121
08698652133508
186834017

205
160
0,822
182
STK

06414900553605
06414900341400
06414900214421
205

360

1200

160

590

1200

1

12

144

Piece

Medium_Box
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Emballasjetype PL4 Pallet
Emballasjevolum PL1 0,0059696
Emballasjevolum PL2 0,082836
Emballasjevolum PL4 1,152
Emballasjevekt PL1 0,822
Emballasjevekt PL2 9,864
Emballasjevekt PL4 143,368
Emballasjebredde PL1 182
Emballasjebredde PL2 390
Emballasjebredde PL4 800
Measurements

Z Maling e 53
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